C
C-1
Rugged, Weatherproof,
Wall Mounted
Temperature Sensor
Pt100 Class A Sensor in
NEMA 4X (IP65) Enclosure
ACCURACY

[(V supply-10)/20] kΩ eg 700Ω @ 24V
Other probe lengths available on request. Contact sales to discuss your specific requirements.
Ordering Example: EWSE-PT100, air temperature sensor.
EWSE-PT100 with
customer supplied
connection
installed shown
actual size.
Weather Proof/Wall Mounted
U  Designed for
Indoor and
Outdoor Use
U  Screw Terminal
Block for 4-Wire
Pt100 Connection
U  Optional Built in
4 to 20 mA Transmitter
U  Rugged Sensor and
Protection Tube Design
U  Supplied with NEMA 4X
(IP68) Cable Gland or
Electrical Connection
75 mm
(2.95")
 To Order Visit omega.com/ewse for Pricing and Details
 Model No.  Description
 EWSE-PT100  External air temperature assembly, 4-wire RTD
 EWSE-PT100-TX  External air temperature assembly with 2-wire 4 to 20 mA transmitter
 TX-SCALED  Factory scaling charge for non-standard temperature range on 4 to 20mA output models
 TX4-100  Multi-conductor hook-up wire, 30.5 m (100') spool
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement